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ITM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 E60-0068 1 DASH- DISCOVERY ASSY 3
2 B10-0205 2 BRACKET- REAR MONITOR
3 B10-0625 5 BRKT- CABINET ATTACHMENT MH95
4 B10-0183 2 BRACKET- FLOOR CLEATS
5 B10-0184 1 BRACKET- FLOOR CLEATS
6 B10-0186 2 BRACKET- FLOOR CLEATS
7 B10-0187 2 BRACKET- FLOOR CLEATS
8 B10-0165 1 BRKT- ARM CONSOLE DS
9 B10-0174 1 BRKT- GRAB BAR
10 B10-0179 1 BRKT- GRAB HANDLE HAT
11 B10-0180 1 BRKT- INSTRUMENT PANEL
12 B10-0182 1 BRKT- DASHBOARD DS HAT
13 B10-0188 1 BRACKET- PARK BRAKE SUPPORT
14 B10-0191 1 BRACKET- DASHBOARD BUCKET
15 B10-0193 1 BRKT- DASHBOARD RADIO
16 F22-2089 1 SWITCH- 12V PWR MIRROR
17 F22-8363 1 SWITCH- BLANK
18 F22-0054 1 SWITCH-12V RETARDER/CRL
19 F22-0037 1 SWITCH-12V DOCKING LT/CRL
20 F22-0052 1 SWITCH-12V AUX START MOM/ON CRL
21 F22-0036 1 SWITCH-12V UTILITY LT/CRL
22 F22-0039 1 SWITCH-12V FRONT SHADE /CRL
23 F22-0045 1 SWITCH-12V FRONT BLIND/CRL
24 F22-0050 2 SWITCH-12V FAN HIGH LOW/ON CRL
25 F22-0044 1 SWITCH-12V GENERATOR/CRL
26 F22-0038 1 SWITCH-12V RADIO MAIN/AUX/CRL
27 F22-0056 1 SWITCH-12V KEYLESS ENTRY/CRL
28 N96-0004 1 GRAB BAR - DASH MOUNTED
29 U97-0003 1 HOLDER - CUP ITC 81420SS-HP-CORK
30 K20-0103 6 AC VENT
31 F06-5901 1 CABLE-USB ADAPTER/MAGNADYNE AUX-RV-USB
32 C41-0021 1 RADIO-INFO SYSTEM/XITE 125XS90111KT109
33 C41-0003 1 KIT-DIN MNTG/XITE ADT-VA133-01
34 C63-1028 1 MONITOR-RR VSN CLR7LCD/MAGN  M1
35 F06-0001 1 CABLE-USB INPUT PORT EXTENSION
36 F25-6055 1 PLATE- PLST 1 GANG SNAP (BLK)
37 F21-1103 1 RECEPT-120V 15A DUP SC-FM (BLK)
38 F06-5902 2 CABLE-USB CHARGE ADPT/MAGNADYNE AUX-USB-BBX-FW
39 F73-1054 1 BRKR BOX - 12V EMS DUAL LUG / WURTH
40 F20-0025 2 RECEPTACLE- 12V W/PLATE BLK
41 U75-0009 1 SHELF- DASH CONSOLE
42 F48-0015 1 HARNESS- 12V BULKHEAD
43 F48-1804 1 HARNESS-12V DASH FUSE BLK FRTL
44 F48-9281 1 HARNESS- 12V EXH BRAKE SWT INT RFC
45 F48-0077 1 HARNESS- 12V DASH
46 02C00003-A01 1 COVER- WIRE, VINYL WRAPPED

ITM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION NOTE
47 02C00003-A02 1 ASSY- WOOD DASHBOARD SUPPORT
48 P42-0204 8 CAP- 1/8 ID J PLST LONG LEG 2ND CLR CUT TO 96"
49 E60-0200 1 DASH-COLUMN COVER UPPER
50 M59-0804 2 SCREW- SHTML #8 X 5/8 PPH PLTD
51 M80-0801 12 SCREW- WOOD #8 X 3/4 PFH
52 M71-2830 60 SCREW- TEK #10 X 3/4 PPH BLACK
53 M31-1010 7 WASHER- 1/4 USS FLAT PLTD
54 M21-1010 7 NUT- 1/4-20 HH PLTD
55 M31-1003 4 WASHER- #8 SAE FLAT PLTD
56 M21-1007 4 NUT- #8-32 HH PLTD
57 M29-0011 15 NUT-EXTRUDED U 1/4-20 25/32 HC
58 M06-1023 2 BOLT- 5/16 X 1 F/T HH PLTD
59 M31-1011 5 WASHER- 5/16 USS FLAT PLTD
60 M22-1011 3 NUT- 5/16-18 HH LOCKING PLTD
61 N79-0001 9 COVER - SCREW 8/10 PP MEXICAN SAND
62 N79-0002 9 BASE - SCREW COVER PP NATURAL
63 M33-0110 1 WASHER- NYLON 1.437OD X 1.0ID X.069
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FLEETWOOD RV, INC 5/14/2015 11:59 AM

BRANCH: 127 MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT PAGE: 1 OF 2

BILL PAGE: 02C00003 DISCOVERY DASH                                              BILL PAGE: 02C00003

BSEQ ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/M QTY NOTES FROM THRU

1 E60-0068 DASH-DISCOVERY ASSY-3         / REV C EA 1 5/19/2014 12/31/2099

2 B10-0205 BRACKET-REAR MONITOR          / REV C EA 2 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

3 B10-0625 BRKT- CABINET ATTACHMENT MH95 / REV 2 EA 5 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

4 B10-0183 BRACKET-FLOOR CLEATS          / REV A EA 2 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

5 B10-0184 BRACKET-FLOOR CLEATS          / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

6 B10-0186 BRACKET-FLOOR CLEATS          / REV A EA 2 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

7 B10-0187 BRACKET-FLOOR CLEATS          / REV A EA 2 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

8 B10-0165 BRKT-ARM CONSOLE DS           / REV B EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

9 B10-0174 BRKT-GRAB BAR                 / REV C EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

10 B10-0179 BRKT-GRAB HANDLE HAT          / REV B EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

11 B10-0180 BRKT-INSTRUMENT PANEL         / REV C EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

12 B10-0182 BRKT-DASHBOARD DS HAT         / REV B EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

13 B10-0188 BRACKET-PARK BRAKE SUPPORT    / REV B EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

14 B10-0191 BRACKET-DASHBOARD BUCKET      / REV B EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

15 B10-0193 BRKT-DASHBOARD RADIO          / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

16 F22-2089 SWITCH- 12V PWR MIRROR EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

17 F22-8363 SWITCH- 12V BLANK /CRL VH2    / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

18 F22-0054 SWITCH-12V RETARDER/CRL       / REV A EA 1 5/13/2013 12/31/2099

19 F22-0037 SWITCH-12V DOCKING LT/CRL     / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

20 F22-0052 SWITCH-12V AUX START MOM/ON CRL / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

21 F22-0036 SWITCH-12V UTILITY LT/CRL     / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

22 F22-0039 SWITCH-12V FRONT SHADE/CRL    / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

23 F22-0045 SWITCH-12V FRONT BLIND/CRL    / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

24 F22-0050 SWITCH-12V FAN HIGH/OFF/LOW/CRL / REV A EA 2 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

25 F22-0044 SWITCH-12V GENERATOR/CRL      / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

26 F22-0038 SWITCH-12V RADIO MAIN/AUX/CRL / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

27 F22-0056 SWITCH-12V KEYLESS ENTRY/CRL  / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

28 N96-0004 GRAB BAR-DASH MOUNTED         / REV D EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

29 U97-0003 HOLDER-CUP SS ITC 81420SS-HP-CORK EA 1 4/15/2013 12/31/2099

30 K20-0103 VENT-1/C 2.5 RND TILT/SWIV LOUVERS EA 6 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

31 F06-5901 CABLE-USB ADAPTER/MAGNADYNE AUX-RV-USB / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

32 C41-0021 RADIO-INFO SYSTEM/XITE 125XS90111KT109 / REV A EA 1 3/23/2015 12/31/2099

33 C41-0003 KIT-DIN MNTG/XITE ADT-VA133-01/ REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

34 C63-1028 MONITOR- RR VSN CLR7LCD /MAGN M130C / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

35 F06-0001 CABLE-USB INPUT PORT EXTENSION/ REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

36 F25-6055 PLATE- PLST 1 GANG SNAP (BLK) EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099



FLEETWOOD RV, INC 5/14/2015 11:59 AM

BRANCH: 127 MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT PAGE: 2 OF 2

BILL PAGE: 02C00003 DISCOVERY DASH                                              BILL PAGE: 02C00003

BSEQ ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/M QTY NOTES FROM THRU

37 F21-1103 RECEPT- 120V 15A DUP SC-FM (BLK) EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

38 F06-5902 CABLE-USB CHARGE ADPT/MANADYNE AUX-USB-BBX-FW / REV A EA 2 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

39 F73-1054 BRKR BOX-12V EMS DUAL LUG / WURTH EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

40 F20-0025 RECEPTACLE- 12V W/PLATE BLK   / REV B EA 2 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

41 U75-0009 SHELF-DASH CONSOLE            / REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

42 F48-0015 HARNESS-12V BULKHEAD          / REV 1 EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

43 F48-1804 HARNESS-12V DASH FUSE BLK FRTL/ REV A EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

44 F48-9281 HARNESS- 12V EXH BRAKE SWT INTRFC / REV 2 EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

45 F48-0077 HARNESS-12V DASH              / REV 3 EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

46 02C00003-A01 COVER- WIRE, VINYL WRAPPED EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

47 02C00003-A02 ASSY- WOOD DASHBOARD SUPPORT EA 1 3/25/2013 12/31/2099

48 P42-0204 CAP-1/8ID J PLST LONG LEG 2ND CLR LF 8 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

49 E60-0200 DASH- COLUMN COVER UPPER      / REV 2 EA 1 5/13/2013 12/31/2099

50 M59-0804 SCREW- SHTML #8 X 5/8 PPH PLTD EA 2 7/8/2013 12/31/2099

51 M80-0801 SCREW- WOOD #8 X 3/4 PFH EA 12 7/8/2013 12/31/2099

52 M71-2830 SCREW- TEK #10 X 3/4 PPH BLACK EA 60 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

53 M31-1010 WASHER- 1/4 USS FLAT PLTD EA 7 7/8/2013 12/31/2099

54 M21-1010 NUT- 1/4-20 HH PLTD EA 7 7/8/2013 12/31/2099

55 M31-1003 WASHER- #8 SAE FLAT PLTD EA 4 5/19/2014 12/31/2099

56 M21-1007 NUT- #8-32 HH PLTD EA 4 5/19/2014 12/31/2099

57 M29-0011 NUT-EXTRUDED U 1/4-20 25/32 HC EA 15 7/8/2013 12/31/2099

58 M06-1023 BOLT- 5/16-18 X 1 F/T HH PLTD EA 2 7/8/2013 12/31/2099

59 M31-1011 WASHER- 5/16 USS FLAT PLTD EA 5 7/8/2013 12/31/2099

60 M22-1011 NUT- 5/16-18 HH LOCKING PLTD EA 3 7/8/2013 12/31/2099

61 N79-0001 COVER-SCREW 8/10 PP MEXICAN SAND / REV A EA 9 8/26/2013 12/31/2099

62 N79-0002 BASE-SCREW COVER PP NATURAL   / REV A EA 9 8/26/2013 12/31/2099

63 M33-0110 WASHER- NYLON 1.437OD X 1.0ID X.069 EA 1 6/8/2015 12/31/2099

******************************END OF BILL******************************
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